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U11 Boys – 50m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

8.50 Giovani Caputo Burnley 10.07.16 U9 

9.30 Antonio Caputo Burnley 10.07.16 U9 

     

 

U11 Boys – 60m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

9.50i Tim Woodman Leeds 09.02.14  

9.54 Charlee McGuinness Manchester SC 10.11.13 Quad 

9.60 James Smith Carlisle 25.03.12  
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U11 Boys – 75m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

10.60 Connor Norman Burnley 16.07.17  

10.97 Dominic Lavelle Manchester SC 22.06.08  

11.00 Joe Riley Stretford 28.05.07  

11.07 Oscar Porter Stretford 25.08.25  

11.10 Oliver Tomlinson Wigan 19.09.09  

11.20 William Holmes Blackpool 21.08.11  

11.30 David Jones Burnley 15.07.07  

11.30 Sydney Sullivan Blackpool 21.08.11  

11.40 Jake Brown Blackpool 21.08.11  

11.46 Jamie Brown Stretford 21.06.25  

11.50 Ashley Hails Burnley 15.07.07  

11.50 James Smith Manchester SC 29.06.13 Quadrathlon 

11.60 Jake Lonsdale Warrington 16.08.09  

11.60 Ciaran Johnson Par  01.08.09  

11.60 Kieran Chell Wigan 19.09.09  

11.70 Jamie Bamber Warrington 17.08.08  

11.70 Tim Woodman Hyndburn 17.05.14 Quadrathlon 

11.72 Sam Wise Stretford 04.06.12  

11.80 Finn Docherty Burnley 15.07.07  

11.80 Jerome Jolly Wavertree 17.04.11  

11.80 Jerome Jolly Blackpool 21.08.11  

11.90 Jack Hails Burnley 15.07.07  

11.90 Charlee McGuinness Litherland 24.08.13 U9 

11.90 Louie Thelwell Warrington 15.04.23  

12.00 Louis Walker Warrington 16.08.09  

12.16 Ciaran Johnson Manchester SC 10.06.07 U9 

12.20 Daniel Werra Burnley 15.07.07  

12.20 Harry Mercer Warrington 25.05.09  

12.24 George MacKenzie Stretford 29.08.16  

12.29 Theo Minns Warrington 04.05.24 U9 

12.30 Sam Robinson Stretford 04.05.09  

12.30 Harry Shearman Blackpool 21.08.11  

12.31 Keiran Howard Stretford 29.08.16  

12.33 Joshua Griffith Warrington 15.04.23  

12.35 Blake Dixon Stretford 25.08.25  

12.40 Bailey Pack Blackpool 21.08.11  

12.50 George Robinson Manchester SC 28.06.09 U9 

12.60 Adam Bennett Stretford 23.07.23  

12.70 Harry Mercer Wigan 29.03.09  

12.90 Ellis Jolly Wigan 15.04.07  

13.10 Kieron Guest Blackpool 21.08.11  

13.10 Kyle Preece Wigan 19.08.07 U9 

13.20 Luke Black Warrington 01.04.12 U9 

13.35 Thomas Sharples Stretford 25.08.25  

13.30 Josh Norman Blackpool 21.08.11  

13.60 Thierry Bennett Manchester SC 29.06.13 Quad U9 
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13.90 Bailey Atherton Blackpool 21.08.11  

14.60 Lee Black Warrington 01.04.12 U9 

15.30 Oliver Norman Blackpool 21.08.11 U9 

16.50 Anthony Ewert Blackpool 21.08.11 U9 

19.90 Angus Chell Wigan 28.03.10 U9 
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U11 Boys – 80m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

11.50 Connor Norman Blackpool 10.09.17  

11.70 Jamie Brown Blackpool 13.09.25  

12.00 Sam Wise Blackpool 09.09.12  

12.00 James Smith Blackpool 22.09.13  

12.00 Oscar Porter Blackpool 13.09.25  

12.10 David Jones Blackpool 09.09.07  

12.10 Jack Hails Blackpool 23.09.07  

12.15 Oliver Tomlinson Hyndburn 15.07.09  

12.20 Ashley Hails Blackpool 09.09.07  

12.30 William Holmes Blackpool 11.09.11  

12.30 Jake Brown Blackpool 25.09.11  

12.30 Charlie McGuinness Blackpool 22.09.13  

12.30 Tom Harper Blackpool 23.03.19  

12.40 Kieran Chell Blackpool 13.09.09 U9 

12.40 Christian Linton Blackpool 11.09.11  

12.40 Sydney Sullivan Blackpool 25.09.11  

12.40 Michael Hansford Blackpool 11.09.16  

12.40 Maximus Nelson Blackpool 09.09.18  

12.50 Jack Crawford Blackpool 18.03.07  

12.50 Thomas Wilkinson Blackpool 11.09.16  

12.50 Harrison Booth-Isherwood Blackpool 10.09.17  

12.50 Oliver Nunn Blackpool 09.09.18  

12.50 Otis Leah Blackpool 23.03.19  

12.50 Jamie Brown Blackpool 29.03.25  

12.60 George Robinson Blackpool 14.03.10  

12.60 Harry Shearman Blackpool 13.03.11  

12.60 Alex Maude Blackpool 11.09.16  

12.60 George Mellor Blackpool 01.04.17  

12.60 George Mellor Blackpool 10.09.17  

12.70 Jerome Jolly Blackpool 13.03.11  

12.70 Jerome Jolly Blackpool 25.09.11  

12.70 Nathan McEvoy Blackpool 11.03.12  

12.70 Isaac Ormerod Blackpool 09.09.18  

12.80 Louis Walker Blackpool 28.09.08  

12.80 Louis Walker Blackpool 22.03.09  

12.80 Samuel Matthews Blackpool 28.09.08  

12.90 Ben Baines Blackpool 23.03.14  

12.90 George MacKenzie Blackpool 19.03.16  

12.90 Braydon Marsh Blackpool 01.04.17  

12.90 Oliver Tomlinson Blackpool 09.09.07 U9 

12.90 Billy Cook Blackpool 23.03.19  

12.90 Grayson Glickman Blackpool 29.03.25  

12.90 Nathaniel Currey Blackpool 13.09.25  

13.00 Thomas Matthews Blackpool 28.09.08  

13.00 William Riley Blackpool 28.09.14  

13.00 Joshua Sumner Blackpool 10.09.17  
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13.00 Jasper Hall Blackpool 19.09.21  

13.10 Jacob Lettice Blackpool 22.03.09  

13.10 James Smith Blackpool 09.09.12  

13.10 Zachariah Carter Blackpool 11.09.16  

13.10 Adam Bennett Blackpool 17.09.23  

13.10 Bradley Hall Blackpool 13.09.25  

13.20 Luke Black Blackpool 09.09.12 U9 

13.20 Liam Brown Blackpool 23.09.12  

13.20 Ben Davies-Ward Blackpool 23.09.12  

13.20 Tim Woodman Blackpool 08.09.13  

13.20 Alfie Hall Blackpool 17.03.18  

13.20 Otis Leah Blackpool 09.09.18 U9 

13.20 Thomas Masterson Blackpool 13.09.25  

13.30 Bailey Pack Blackpool 12.09.10  

13.30 Bailey Pack Blackpool 13.03.11  

13.30 Hayden Vercher Blackpool 19.03.16  

13.30 Leon Cole Blackpool 09.09.18  

13.40 Dominic Lavelle Blackpool 16.03.08  

13.40 Keiran Howard Blackpool 19.03.16  

13.40 Charlie Feehan Blackpool 11.09.16  

13.40 Giovanni Caputo Blackpool 11.09.16 U9 

13.40 Alex Bullough Blackpool 30.03.24  

13.40 Blake Dixon Blackpool 13.09.25  

13.40 Quinn Courtney Blackpool 13.09.25 U9 

13.50 Ciaran Johnson Blackpool 14.09.08  

13.50 Finlay Briggs Blackpool 11.03.12  

13.50 Ben Winnemore Blackpool 28.09.14 U9 

13.60 Ayrton Mills Blackpool 13.03.11  

13.60 Josh Norman Blackpool 25.09.11  

13.60 Hamza Ahmed Blackpool 09.09.18  

13.70 Kieron Guest Blackpool 13.03.11  

13.70 Ethan McEnvoy Blackpool 13.03.11  

13.70 Ben Preddy Blackpool 23.09.12  

13.70 Jack Croft Blackpool 01.04.17  

13.70 Louie Thelwell Blackpool 03.04.22 U9 

13.70 Louie Thelwell Blackpool 17.09.23  

13.70 Jamie Brown Blackpool 17.09.23 U9 

13.80 Ellis Jolly Blackpool 16.03.08  

13.80 Jamie Jackson Blackpool 25.09.11 U9 

13.90 Finn Docherty Blackpool 18.03.07 U9 

13.90 Sebastian Boughen Blackpool 19.09.21  

14.00 George Holland Blackpool 10.09.17 U9 

14.00 William Hesketh Blackpool 30.03.24  

14.00 Thomas Sharples Blackpool 13.09.25  

14.10 Harrison Smith Blackpool 13.09.15 U9 

14.10 Callum Preece Blackpool 09.09.07 U9 

14.10 Finley Hughes Blackpool 19.09.21 U9 

14.20 Marcus Jolly Blackpool 25.09.11 U9 

14.20 Liam Brown Blackpool 10.03.13  

14.20 Gordon Ballantyne Blackpool 19.03.16 U9 
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14.20 Jack Balshaw Blackpool 17.03.18  

14.30 Thomas Sharples Blackpool 29.03.25 U9 

14.40 Ryan Widdows Blackpool 13.09.09  

14.40 Antonio Caputo Blackpool 11.09.16 U9 

14.40 Samuel Thornhill Blackpool 19.09.21 U9 

14.50 Elliot Sherliker Blackpool 23.03.19  

14.50 Vincent Bateman Blackpool   

14.60 Kyle Preece Blackpool 09.09.07 U9 

14.70 Rio Cobb Blackpool 15.09.24  

14.80 Matthew Patchett Blackpool 25.09.11 U9 

14.90 Charlie Fern Blackpool 23.09.12  

14.90 Jack Ford Blackpool 09.09.18 U9 

15.00 Angus Chell Blackpool 09.09.12  

15.20 Callum Hogarth Blackpool 27.09.09 U9 

15.30 William McDonald Blackpool 13.03.11 U9 

15.30 Theo Jones Blackpool 10.09.17 U9 

15.50 Lee Black Blackpool 11.03.12 U9 

15.50 Dominic Boughen Blackpool 19.09.21 U9 

15.60 Jacob Stock Blackpool 09.09.18 U9 

15.70 Jack McKenzie Blackpool 10.03.13  

15.90 Travis Minto Blackpool 01.04.17 U9 

16.20 Angus Chell Blackpool 25.09.11 U9 

16.70 Oliver Norman Blackpool 25.09.11 U9 

17.10 Anthony Ewart Blackpool 11.03.12  

     

 

U11 Boys – 150m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

21.76 Theo Minns Stretford 21.06.25  

22.30 Connor Norman Stretford 29.05.17  

22.48 Oscar Porter Stretford 25.08.25  

22.50 Oliver Tomlinson Wigan 19.09.09  

22.80 Joe Riley Stretford 28.05.07  

23.10 Bradley Yates Stretford 26.05.08  

23.16 William Holmes Stretford 29.08.11  

23.60 Charlee McGuinness Litherland 24.08.13 U9 

23.64 Sydney Sullivan Stretford 02.05.11  

23.70 Jake Lonsdale Warrington 16.08.09  

23.80 Jerome Jolly Stretford 30.08.10  

23.80 Ciaran Johnson Par 11.04.09  

24.04 Sam Wise Stretford 04.06.12  

24.10 Kieran Chell Wigan 19.09.09  

24.55 Louie Thelwell Stretford 02.04.23  

24.60 George Robinson Stretford 30.08.10  

25.00 Tim Woodman Leigh 27.07.14  

25.10 Ciaran Johnson Burnley 15.07.07 U9 

25.30 Harry Mercer Warrington 05.04.09  

25.55 Adam Bennett Stretford 28.08.23  
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25.60 Dominic Lavelle Pendle 25.03.07  

25.90 Adam Hartley Stretford 13.04.09  

26.20 Sam Robinson Stretford 04.05.09  

26.50 James Smith Warrington 03.04.11 U9 

26.67 George MacKenzie Stretford 02.05.16  

27.50 Antonio Caputo Burnley 10.07.16 U9 

27.60 Luke Black Warrington 01.04.12 U9 

28.10 Kyle Preece Wigan 19.08.07 U9 

28.20 Callum Preece Wigan 19.08.07 U9 

28.80 Lewis Hartley Stretford 13.04.09  

30.80 Lee Black Warrington 01.04.12 U9 

     

 

U11 Boys – 200m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

32.30 Ciaran Johnson Much Wenlock 12.07.09  

33.20i Ciaran Johnson Manchester SC 28.03.09  
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U11 Boys – 600m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

1.42.04 Theo Minns Loughborough 24.08.25  

1.47.40 Bradley Yates Stretford 26.05.08  

1.47.40 Jake Lonsdale Stretford 31.08.09  

1.49.90 James Smith Blackpool 22.09.13  

1.50.70 Theo Ryan Blackpool 29.03.25  

1.53.08 Rio Cobb Stretford 28.09.25  

1.53.20 Tim Woodman Manchester SC 21.06.14 Quad 

1.54.00 Oliver Tomlinson Manchester SC 28.06.09  

1.54.70 Ciaran Johnson Stretford 31.08.09  

1.54.70 Ciaran Johnson Blackpool 13.09.09  

1.54.40 Jerome Jolly Blackpool 25.09.11  

1.54.80 Jake Brown Blackpool 25.09.11  

1.54.90 George Robinson Blackpool 11.09.11  

1.55.70 Benjamin Preddy Blackpool 11.03.12  

1.55.97 Jamie Jackson Stretford 04.04.12  

1.56.40 William Holmes Blackpool 25.09.11  

1.56.80 David Jones Burnley 15.07.07  

1.57.70 Alex Maude Blackpool 19.03.16  

1.59.00 Jack Hails Burnley 15.07.07  

2.00.10 James Boak Burnley 16.07.17  

2.00.03 Dominic Lavelle Stretford 05.05.08  

2.00.11 Bradley Hall Stretford 21.06.25  

2.00.50 Sydney Sullivan Blackpool 25.09.11  

2.00.50 Sam Wise Carlisle 19.08.12  

2.00.90 Kieran Chell Blackpool 13.09.09  

2.02.10 Rees Horan Blackpool 23.03.14  

2.02.30 Connor Norman Blackpool 10.09.17  

2.02.50 Charlee McGuinness Blackpool 22.09.13 U9 

2.02.50 Maximus Nelson Blackpool 10.09.17  

2.02.60 Samuel Matthews Blackpool 28.09.08  

2.02.70 Trayden Jarrett Blackpool 10.09.17  

2.02.90 Otis Leah Blackpool 23.03.19  

2.03.10 Callum Hogarth Blackpool 12.09.19  

2.03.50 Adam Hartley Stretford 13.04.09  

2.04.20 Jasper Hall Blackpool 19.09.21  

2.06.40 Thomas Matthews Blackpool 28.09.08  

2.06.40 Blake Dixon Blackpool 13.09.25  

2.06.50 George Mellor Blackpool 10.09.17  

2.07.00 George MacKenzie Blackpool 11.09.16  

2.08.60 Ashley Hails Burnley 15.07.07  

2.09.00 Ciaran Johnson Manchester SC 10.06.07 U9 

2.09.10 Jack Balshaw Blackpool 17.03.18  

2.09.20 Alfie Hall Blackpool 17.03.18  

2.09.30 Sam Robinson Stretford 31.08.09  

2.09.40 Otis Leah Blackpool 09.09.18 U9 
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2.09.90 Luke Black Blackpool 09.09.12 U9 

2.09.90 Joshua Sumner Blackpool 10.09.17  

2.10.60 Michael Hansford Blackpool 19.03.16  

2.11.20 Tom Harper Blackpool 23.03.19  

2.11.50 William Hesketh Blackpool 15.09.24  

2.11.60 Bradley Hall Blackpool 15.09.24 U9 

2.12.30 Jack Crawford Blackpool 18.03.07  

2.12.30 Nathan McEvoy Blackpool 11.03.12  

2.12.60 Jack Croft Blackpool 01.04.17  

2.12.90 Ben Baines Blackpool 23.03.14  

2.13.60 Finlay Briggs Blackpool 11.03.12  

2.13.60 Rio Cobb Blackpool 15.09.24 U9 

2.13.70 George MacKenzie Blackpool 28.09.14 U9 

2.14.90 Grayson Glickman Blackpool 23.09.25  

2.15.20 Vincent Bateman Blackpool 19.09.21  

2.15.50 Ryan Widdows Blackpool 13.09.09  

2.16.50 Ellis Jolly Blackpool 16.03.08  

2.16.50 Ethan McEnvoy Blackpool 25.09.11  

2.16.60 Gordon Ballantyne Blackpool 11.09.16 U9 

2.16.60 Braydon Marsh Blackpool 17.03.18  

2.17.50 Josh Norman Blackpool 25.09.11  

2.17.50 Luca Sewell Blackpool 29.03.25 U9 

2.17.80 George Holland Blackpool 10.09.17 U9 

2.17.90 Billy Cook Blackpool 14.09.19  

2.18.10 Blake Dixon Blackpool 29.03.25 U9 

2.18.30 Connor Iles Blackpool 13.09.15  

2.18.90 Braydon Marsh Blackpool 10.09.17 U9 

2.19.00 Liam Brown Blackpool 23.09.12  

2.19.50 Callum Preece Wigan 19.08.07 U9 

2.19.80 Elliot Sherliker Blackpool 23.03.19  

2.19.90 Charlie Fern Blackpool 23.09.12  

2.20.40 Keiran Howard Hyndburn 17.04.16 Quad 

2.21.20 Sebastian Boughen Blackpool 19.09.21  

2.21.77 Joshua Griffith Warrington 15.04.23  

2.21.80 Louie Thelwell Blackpool 17.09.23  

2.22.00 Bailey Pack Blackpool 26.09.10  

2.22.10 Daniel Werra Burnley 15.07.07  

2.22.30 Thierry Bennett Manchester SC 29.06.13 Quad U9 

2.22.50 Louie Thelwell Blackpool 03.04.22 U9 

2.22.90 Finley Hughes Blackpool 19.09.21 U9 

2.23.80 Lewis Hartley Stretford 13.04.09  

2.23.80 Oliver Nunn Blackpool 09.09.18  

2.24.00 Thomas Wilkinson Blackpool 14.09.14  

2.25.00 Finn Docherty Manchester SC 10.06.07  

2.25.21 Luca Sewell Blackpool 28.09.14 U9 

2.25.60 Kieron Guest Blackpool 13.03.11  

2.25.80 Jack McKenzie Blackpool 10.03.13  

2.26.80 Grayson Glickman Blackpool 17.09.23 U9 

2.26.20 Ayrton Mills Blackpool 13.03.11  

2.26.90 Travis Minto Blackpool 01.04.17 U9 
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2.26.90 Theo Jones Blackpool 10.09.17 U9 

2.27.90 Angus Chell Blackpool 09.09.12  

2.31.80 Theo Jones Blackpool 17.03.18 U9 

2.32.40 Giovanni Caputo Blackpool 11.09.16 U9 

2.33.00 Bailey Atherton Blackpool 21.08.11  

2.33.90 Lee Black Blackpool 09.09.12  

2.33.60 William McDonald Blackpool 13.03.11 U9 

2.37.10 Billy Kershaw Blackpool 23.03.19 U9 

2.39.90 Oliver Norman Blackpool 11.09.11 U9 

2.40.40 Jack Ford Blackpool 09.09.18 U9 

2.41.00 Antonio Caputo Blackpool 11.09.16 U9 

2.43.30 Dominic Boughen Blackpool 19.09.21 U9 

2.43.70 Jacob Stock Blackpool 09.09.18 U9 

2.54.30 Anthony Ewart Blackpool 11.03.12  

3.22.70 Samuel Thornhill Blackpool 19.09.21  

     

 

U11 Boys – 800m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

2.32.60 Bradley Yates Blackpool 14.09.08  

2.40.40 Ciaran Johnson Bolton 25.07.09  

2.46.40 Jack Hails Blackpool 23.09.07  

2.50.40 Ashley Hails Blackpool 23.09.07  

3.03.30 Tim Woodman Pendle 02.09.12 U9 

     

 

U11 Boys – HJ 

 

Height Name Venue Date Notes 

     

1.13 Dominic Lavelle Stretford 05.05.08  

1.10 Ciaran Johnson Stretford 31.08.09  

0.90 Finn Docherty Burnley 15.07.07  

     

 

U11 Boys – SP 

 

Distance Name Venue Date Notes 

     

5.90 Thomas Sharples Blackpool 13.09.25  

5.09 Kieran Howard Burnley 10.07.16  

5.43 Connor Norman Burnley 16.07.17  

4.97i Ciaran Johnson Manchester SC 28.03.09 U13 Comp 

4.45i Tim Woodman Leeds 09.02.14  

4.34 William Hesketh Blackpool 07.04.24 Quad. 

3.02 Bradley Hall Blackpool 13.09.25  
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U11 Boys – JT 

 

Distance Name Venue Date Notes 

     

18.25 Ciaran Johnson Stretford 31.08.09  
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U11 Boys – LJ 

 

Distance Name Venue Date Notes 

     

4.32 David Jones Manchester SC 10.06.07  

4.07 Dominic Lavelle Manchester SC 22.06.08  

4.07 Jamie Brown Stretford 25.08.25  

3.94 Ciaran Johnson Manchester SC 28.06.09  

3.94 Oliver Tomlinson Hyndburn 15.07.09  

3.94 Louis Walker Blackpool 13.09.09  

3.88 George MacKenzie Stretford 29.08.16  

3,87 Jake Lonsdale Manchester SC 28.06.09  

3.85 James Smith Stretford 27.05.13  

3.84 Joe Riley Stretford 28.05.07  

3.82 Connor Norman Blackpool 11.09.16  

3.78 Jerome Jolly Wavertree 17.04.11  

3.67 Thomas Wilkinson Blackpool 11.09.16  

3.62 Sydney Sullivan Blackpool 21.08.11  

3.58 Charlee McGuinness Blackpool 28.09.14  

3.58 Oscar Porter Blackpool 13.09.25  

3.55 Jack Hails Blackpool 23.09.07  

3.55 Kieran Chell Blackpool 27.09.09  

3.55 Sam Wise Blackpool 09.09.12  

3.53 Charlee McGuinness Blackpool 22.09.13 U9 

3.52 James Smith Carlisle 25.03.12  

3.49 Finlay Briggs Blackpool 23.09.12  

3.48i Ciaran Johnson Manchester SC 28.03.09  

3.48i Charlee McGuinness Manchester SC 10.11.13 Quad 

3.46 William Holmes Blackpool 21.08.11  

3.44 Jack Crawford Blackpool 18.03.07  

3.44 Jake Brown Blackpool 11.09.11  

3.44i Tim Woodman Leeds 09.02.14  

3.41 Leon Cole Blackpool 09.09.18  

3.38 Ben Davies-Ward Blackpool 23.09.12  

3.35 Liam Brown Blackpool 23.09.12  

3.31 Sam Robinson Manchester SC 28.06.09  

3.30 Michael Hansford Blackpool 11.09.16  

3.28 Quinn Courtney Blackpool 13.09.25 U9 

3.27 Charlie Fern Blackpool 23.09.12  

3.26 Tim Woodman Manchester SC 21.06.14 Quad 

3.26 Oliver Nunn Blackpool 09.09.18  

3.26 Otis Leah Blackpool 09.09.18 U9 

3.26 Adam Bennett Stretford 24.06.23  

3.25 Ben Baines Blackpool 14.09.14  

3.23 Thomas Matthews Blackpool 28.09.08  

3.22 Maximus Nelson Blackpool 10.09.17  

3.19 Keiran Howard Blackpool 11.09.16  

3.18 Giovanni Caputo Blackpool 11.09.16 U9 

3.17 Ashley Hails Blackpool 23.09.07  

3.17 Alfie Hall Blackpool 17.03.18  
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3.16 Finlay Briggs Blackpool 11.03.12  

3.14 Finn Docherty Manchester SC 10.06.07  

3.14 George Mellor Blackpool 10.09.17  

3.13 Harry Mercer Warrington 25.05.09  

3.11 Zachariah Carter Blackpool 11.09.16  

3.11 Thomas Sharples Blackpool 13.09.25  

3.10 Luke Black Warrington 01.04.12 U9 

3.10 Jamie Brown Blackpool 17.09.23 U9 

3.10 Alex Bullough Blackpool 29.03.25  

3.09 Samuel Thornhill Blackpool 19.09.21 U9 

3.06 Giovani Caputo Burnley 10.07.16 U9 

3.05 Theo Minns Pontefract 02.06.24 U9 

3.02 Blake Dixon Blackpool 13.09.25  

3.01 Liam Brown Blackpool 10.03.13  

3.01 Thierry Bennett Manchester SC 29.06.13 Quad U9 

3.01 Jasper Hall Blackpool 19.09.21  

2.99 Harry Shearman Blackpool 21.08.11  

2.96 Bradley Hall Blackpool 30.03.24 U9 

2.93 Antonio Caputo Blackpool 10.09.17 U9 

2.91 Samuel Matthews Blackpool 28.09.08  

2.91 Ryan Widdows Blackpool 13.09.09  

2.91 Bailey Pack Blackpool 13.03.11  

2.91 Jamie Jackson Blackpool 11.03.12  

2.91 Lee Black Warrington 01.04.12 U9 

2.91 Jack Croft Blackpool 01.04.17  

2.89 Finley Hughes Blackpool 19.09.21 U9 

2.88 Josh Norman Blackpool 25.09.11  

2.87 Braydon Marsh Blackpool 01.04.17  

2.85 Harrison Smith Blackpool 27.09.15 U9 

2.84 Kieron Guest Blackpool 13.03.11  

2.84 Ethan McEnvoy Blackpool 25.09.11  

2.84 Charlie Feehan Blackpool 11.09.16  

2.83 Hayden Vercher Blackpool 19.03.16  

2.83 George Holland Blackpool 10.09.17 U9 

2.83 Billy Cook Blackpool 23.03.19  

2.82 Thomas Sharples Stretford 21.06.25  

2.81 Jacob Lettice Blackpool 22.03.09  

2.80 Gordon Ballantyne Blackpool 11.09.16 U9 

2.78 George Robinson Manchester SC 28.06.09 U9 

2.78 Hamza Ahmed Blackpool 09.09.18  

2.76 William Hesketh Blackpool 07.04.24 Quad. 

2.72 Thomas Wilkinson Blackpool 14.09.14 U9 

2.66 Ellis Jolly Blackpool 16.03.08  

2.66 Ayrton Mills Blackpool 13.03.11  

2.63 Sebastian Boughen Blackpool 19.09.21  

2.62 Isaac Ormerod Blackpool 01.04.17  

2.61 Marcus Jolly Blackpool 25.09.11 U9 

2.60 Bailey Atherton Blackpool 21.08.11  

2.59 Tom Harper Blackpool 23.03.19  

2.53 Jacob Stock Blackpool 09.09.18 U9 
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2.52 Antonio Caputo Burnley 10.07.16 U9 

2.48 Jack McKenzie Blackpool 10.03.13  

2.40 William McDonald Blackpool 13.03.11 U9 

2.37 Elliot Sherliker Blackpool 23.03.19  

2.35 Connor Iles Blackpool 13.09.15  

2.34 Alex Bullough Blackpool 30.03.24  

2.25 Oliver Norman Blackpool 25.09.11 U9 

2.23 Jack Ford Blackpool 09.09.18  

2.19 Angus Chell Blackpool 23.09.12  

2.12 Matthew Patchett Blackpool 25.09.11 U9 

2.12 Dominic Boughen Blackpool 19.09.21 U9 

2.00 Anthony Ewart Blackpool 11.09.11 U9 

1.80 Theo Jones Blackpool 17.03.18 U9 

1.69 Travis Minto Blackpool 01.04.17 U9 

     

 

 


